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MadWave Challenge 2026
Tartu, 27. - 29.3.2026

WA Point Sum Women

Girls, 2012 and younger - 4 of 16 Events

1.  KONT, Katriin 12 Yess 1222 2
2.  ANJALA, Sara 12 Race Club Sveitsi 1196 3
3.  BOROSKO, Agata 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1037 2
4.  ROMANENKO, Olivia Aleksandra 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1027 2
5.  VIRTANEN, Helmi 12 Race Club Sveitsi 1002 2
6.  LANDE, Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 992 2
7.  SAVOLAINEN, Siina 12 Race Club Sveitsi 896 2
8.  RAUDVA, Arlene 12 Yess 889 2
9.  KUZNETSOVA, Chantal-Fortuna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 875 2

10.  LIPPUR, Anette 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 854 2

Girls, YOB 2010 - 2011 - 4 of 16 Events

1.  NIINEP, Karolina 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1134 2
2.  MARAN, Meribel 11 Yess 1120 2
3.  LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1063 2
4.  MAESEPP, Minna Li 10 Yess 853 2
5.  RASINA, Kirke 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 797 2
6.  METSUR, Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 780 2
7.  HALJASPARG, Ketter 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 768 2
8.  KABIN, Ariane 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 690 2
9.  SKATSKOVA, Mikaella 11 Orca Swim Club 686 2

10.  JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 651 1

Women, Open - 4 of 16 Events

1.  KONT, Katriin 12 Yess 1222 2
2.  ANJALA, Sara 12 Race Club Sveitsi 1196 3
3.  NIINEP, Karolina 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1134 2
4.  MARAN, Meribel 11 Yess 1120 2
5.  LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1063 2
6.  BOROSKO, Agata 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1037 2
7.  ROMANENKO, Olivia Aleksandra 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1027 2
8.  VIRTANEN, Helmi 12 Race Club Sveitsi 1002 2
9.  LANDE, Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 992 2

10.  ROHTOJA, Mia-Laurel 08 Orca Swim Club 922 2


